AP 105B-0205-13
2nd Edition November 1995
Superseding issue dated 1974
HIGH-PRESSURE HAND PUMPS
TURNER
TYPES 700-C-10904,
— §78-C-10889
AND KB 290K0327-000

Page 6
Fig
and Part Number Nomenclature Usage Units
index Code per
12345 6/7 Assy
-26 578-E-23438 BODY 1
-27 578-E-23441 STEM, Valve 1
-28 76-D-1246 SEAT, Valve 4
: or
-28 UMC 507 1
-29 578-D-23440 SEATING, Valve, inlet 1
-30 76-D-1247 GUIDE, Valve 1
or
-30 UMC 508 1
-31 76-D-1266 SPRING, Valve 1
or
-31 UMC 526 1
-32 SP13-A WASHER 1
-33 SP90-A3 PIN, Split 1
-34 76-D-1243 WASHER, Tab 1
or
-34 UMC 504 1
1A-* 578-C-10889 PUMP, HAND, HIGH-PRESSURE 1
as Fig 1 above, except for
*35 | 87-D-1269 GRIP 1
*36 87-D-1268 HANDLE 1
* Not illustrated
Nov 95